Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following: Summary of Top 2 Box

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less T;ﬂ'iiﬁgol Univ+
A B C D G H I J K L M N 0] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1512 192 170 102 517 429 102 728 784 397 536 579 439 507 353 480 453 579
BASE: WEIGHTED 1512 198 170 100* 570 364 110* 739 773 433 523 556 467 504 321 620 470 422
A luxury tax on certain goods 1241 157 134 87 469 299 9% 588 653 350 424 467 401 411 258 497 388 356
(expensive cars, boats, private 82% 80% 79% 87% 82% 82% 87% 80% 85% 81% 81% 84% 86% 81% 80% 80% 83% 84%
jets, etc.) J
_ 1231 154 123 84 462 315 93 586 645 344 430 456 405 417 247 514 376 340
Qixer?iz:éf’i‘no;ﬁzzad'ans 81% 78% 72% 84% 81% 87% 84% 79% 83% 80% 82% 82% 87% 83% 7% 83% 80% 81%
C C BCG o] Q
Increasing corporate tax rates 1187 150 126 77 444 301 87 563 623 333 397 456 375 397 244 477 365 346
?h“eStfae:g'rfg"”l‘f;itrr;if“Ch a 78% 76% 75% 7% 78% 83% 79% 76% 81% 7% 76% 82% 80% 79% 76% 7% 78% 82%
sectors) c M
A capital gains taxes on 487 55 40 24 199 132 36 260 226 215 179 93 191 142 88 186 138 163
zzg;;giéﬁgfces (when 32% 28% 24% 24% 35% 36% 33% 35% 29% 50% 34% 17% 41% 28% 27% 30% 29% 39%
homes/condos) CD CDF K MN N PQ RS
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UNV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 30th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 31st 2021
Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following: Summary of Bottom 2 Box
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Tei:?:lziﬁgol Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N o} P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1512 192 170 102 517 429 102 728 784 397 536 579 439 507 353 480 453 579
BASE: WEIGHTED 1512 198 170 100* 570 364 110* 739 773 433 523 556 467 504 321 620 470 422
A capital gains taxes on 1025 142 129 76 371 232 74 479 546 218 345 463 276 362 234 434 332 259
EZQS;Z":G;??‘?:'CQS (when 68% 72% 76% 76% 65% 64% 67% 65% 71% 50% 66% 83% 59% 72% 73% 70% 71% 61%
homes/condos) GH GH J L LM 0o O T T
Increasing corporate tax rates 325 48 43 23 126 63 23 176 149 100 126 99 92 108 78 144 105 76
:’h“esg’::gfg':”I‘:]‘;itrr;if“Ch a 2% 24% 25% 23% 22% 17% 21% 24% 19% 23% 24% 18% 20% 21% 24% 23% 22% 18%
sectors) H N
_ 281 43 47 16 108 49 18 154 128 89 93 99 62 87 74 106 93 82
Qi;’:]e;:g;;?’i‘nc’;gzzad'ans 19% 22% 28% 16% 19% 13% 16% 21% 17% 20% 18% 18% 13% 17% 23% 17% 20% 19%
H DGHI H 0]
A luxury tax on certain goods 271 41 36 13 102 65 15 151 120 83 100 88 66 93 63 123 82 66
(expensive cars, boats, private 18% 20% 21% 13% 18% 18% 13% 20% 15% 19% 19% 16% 14% 19% 20% 20% 17% 16%
jets, etc.) E K
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 30th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 31st 2021
Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following: A wealth tax on Canadians with higher incomes
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K | $50K-$99K | $100K+ | HSorless T;ﬂ'zgﬁg 4| unive
A B C D G H | J K L M N (6] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1512 192 170 102 517 429 102 728 784 397 536 579 439 507 353 480 453 579
BASE: WEIGHTED 1512 198 170 100* 570 364 110* 739 773 433 523 556 467 504 321 620 470 422
1231 154 123 84 462 315 93 586 645 344 430 456 405 417 247 514 376 340
Top 2 Box (Net) 81% 78% 72% 84% 81% 87% 84% 79% 83% 80% 82% 82% 87% 83% 7% 83% 80% 81%
C C BCG C Q
761 89 79 48 293 198 53 376 385 201 269 291 262 253 143 323 239 199
(4) Agree very much 50% 45% 47% 48% 51% 54% 48% 51% 50% 46% 51% 52% 56% 50% 45% 52% 51% 47%
Q
470 65 43 36 169 117 39 210 260 143 161 165 143 164 104 191 137 141
(3) Agree somewhat 31% 33% 26% 36% 30% 32% 36% 28% 34% 33% 31% 30% 31% 33% 32% 31% 29% 34%
J
173 29 26 14 60 33 9 87 86 58 52 62 38 55 40 63 56 54
(2) Disagree somewhat 1% 15% 16% 14% 1% 9% 9% 12% 1% 14% 10% 1% 8% 11% 13% 10% 12% 13%
H
109 14 20 2 48 16 8 66 42 30 41 38 23 32 34 43 37 28
(1) Disagree very much 7% 7% 12% 2% 8% 4% 7% 9% 5% 7% 8% 7% 5% 6% 11% 7% 8% 7%
DFH DH K OoP
281 43 47 16 108 49 18 154 128 89 93 99 62 87 74 106 93 82
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 19% 22% 28% 16% 19% 13% 16% 21% 17% 20% 18% 18% 13% 17% 23% 17% 20% 19%
H DGHI H (0]
Mean 3.25 3.16 3.07 3.30 3.24 3.37 3.25 3.21 3.28 3.19 3.26 3.28 3.38 3.26 3.11 3.28 3.23 3.21
BCG Q Q
S.D. 0.92 0.93 1.05 0.79 0.95 0.82 0.90 0.97 0.87 0.92 0.93 0.91 0.84 0.89 0.99 0.91 0.95 0.91
S.E. 0.02 0.07 0.08 0.08 0.04 0.04 0.09 0.04 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.04

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/FIG/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UNV

* small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
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Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni August 30th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 31st 2021

Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following: A luxury tax on certain goods (expensive cars, boats, private jets, etc.)

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less T;ﬂlz?:ﬁgol Univ+
A B C D G H I J K L M N o P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1512 192 170 102 517 429 102 728 784 397 536 579 439 507 353 480 453 579
BASE: WEIGHTED 1512 198 170 100* 570 364 110* 739 773 433 523 556 467 504 321 620 470 422
1241 157 134 87 469 299 96 588 653 350 424 467 401 411 258 497 388 356
Top 2 Box (Net) 82% 80% 79% 87% 82% 82% 87% 80% 85% 81% 81% 84% 86% 81% 80% 80% 83% 84%
J
784 94 84 44 296 208 59 379 405 198 271 315 265 258 155 323 245 216
(4) Agree very much 52% 47% 49% 44% 52% 57% 53% 51% 52% 46% 52% 57% 57% 51% 48% 52% 52% 51%
BD L Q
457 63 50 43 173 91 37 209 248 152 153 152 136 153 103 173 143 141
(3) Agree somewhat 30% 32% 29% 43% 30% 25% 33% 28% 32% 35% 29% 27% 29% 30% 32% 28% 30% 33%
CGH N
162 27 22 8 61 36 7 83 79 49 61 52 41 58 33 75 42 44
(2) Disagree somewhat 11% 14% 13% 8% 11% 10% 7% 11% 10% 11% 12% 9% 9% 11% 10% 12% 9% 10%
E E
109 14 14 5 41 29 7 68 41 34 39 37 25 36 30 48 40 22
(1) Disagree very much 7% 7% 8% 5% 7% 8% 6% 9% 5% 8% 7% 7% 5% 7% 9% 8% 8% 5%
K o T
271 41 36 13 102 65 15 151 120 83 100 88 66 93 63 123 82 66
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 18% 20% 21% 13% 18% 18% 13% 20% 15% 19% 19% 16% 14% 19% 20% 20% 17% 16%
E K
Mean 3.27 3.20 3.20 3.27 3.27 3.31 3.34 3.22 3.32 3.19 3.25 3.34 3.37 3.25 3.19 3.24 3.26 3.31
J L Q
S.D. 0.92 0.92 0.96 0.80 0.92 0.95 0.87 0.97 0.86 0.92 0.93 0.90 0.85 0.92 0.96 0.95 0.94 0.85
S.E. 0.02 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.04 0.05 0.09 0.04 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.04
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/SIT - UV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 30th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 31st 2021
Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following: Increasing corporate tax rates on specific industries (such as the banking, Insurance sectors)
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K | $50K-$99K | $100K+ | HS orless T;ﬂ'zgﬁg 5| unive
A B C D G H | J K L M N o P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1512 192 170 102 517 429 102 728 784 397 536 579 439 507 353 480 453 579
BASE: WEIGHTED 1512 198 170 100* 570 364 110* 739 773 433 523 556 467 504 321 620 470 422
1187 150 126 77 444 301 87 563 623 333 397 456 375 397 244 477 365 346
Top 2 Box (Net) 78% 76% 75% 77% 78% 83% 79% 76% 81% 77% 76% 82% 80% 79% 76% 77% 78% 82%
C M
623 74 57 37 243 172 39 306 316 166 204 253 202 209 128 242 205 176
(4) Agree very much 41% 37% 34% 37% 43% 47% 36% 41% 41% 38% 39% 46% 43% 41% 40% 39% 44% 42%
Cc BCI LM
564 76 69 40 201 129 48 257 307 167 193 203 173 188 116 235 159 170
(3) Agree somewhat 37% 39% 41% 40% 35% 35% 44% 35% 40% 39% 37% 37% 37% 37% 36% 38% 34% 40%
S
224 36 28 17 80 49 14 110 113 74 87 63 67 75 50 101 68 55
(2) Disagree somewhat 15% 18% 17% 17% 14% 13% 12% 15% 15% 17% 17% 11% 14% 15% 15% 16% 14% 13%
N N
102 12 15 6 46 14 10 65 36 26 39 37 25 33 28 43 38 21
(1) Disagree very much 7% 6% 9% 6% 8% 4% 9% 9% 5% 6% 7% 7% 5% 7% 9% 7% 8% 5%
H H K
325 48 43 23 126 63 23 176 149 100 126 99 92 108 78 144 105 76
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 22% 24% 25% 23% 22% 17% 21% 24% 19% 23% 24% 18% 20% 21% 24% 23% 22% 18%
H N
Mean 3.13 3.07 2.99 3.08 3.13 3.26 3.06 3.09 3.17 3.09 3.07 3.21 3.18 3.14 3.07 3.09 3.13 3.19
BCGI M
S.D. 0.90 0.89 0.93 0.88 0.94 0.83 0.91 0.95 0.85 0.89 0.92 0.89 0.87 0.90 0.95 0.91 0.94 0.85
S.E. 0.02 0.06 0.07 0.09 0.04 0.04 0.09 0.04 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.04
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/FIG/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UNV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 30th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 31st 2021
Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following: A capital gains taxes on principal residences (when people sell their homes/condos)
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Tgi:lziﬁ/ool Univ+
A B C D G H I J K L M N o P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1512 192 170 102 517 429 102 728 784 397 536 579 439 507 353 480 453 579
BASE: WEIGHTED 1512 198 170 100* 570 364 110* 739 773 433 523 556 467 504 321 620 470 422
487 55 40 24 199 132 36 260 226 215 179 93 191 142 88 186 138 163
Top 2 Box (Net) 32% 28% 24% 24% 35% 36% 33% 35% 29% 50% 34% 17% 41% 28% 27% 30% 29% 39%
CD CDF K MN N PQ RS
169 18 17 7 73 42 12 114 54 78 65 25 58 53 35 62 51 56
(4) Agree very much 1% 9% 10% 7% 13% 12% 1% 15% 7% 18% 12% 4% 12% 1% 1% 10% 1% 13%
K MN N
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318 38 23 17 126 90 24 146 172 137 113 68 132 89 52 124 87 107
(3) Agree somewhat 21% 19% 14% 17% 22% 25% 22% 20% 22% 32% 22% 12% 28% 18% 16% 20% 19% 25%
Cc Cc MN N PQ RS
392 50 48 29 133 95 36 152 240 129 131 132 137 125 77 147 130 114
(2) Disagree somewhat 26% 25% 28% 29% 23% 26% 32% 21% 31% 30% 25% 24% 29% 25% 24% 24% 28% 27%
J N
634 92 81 47 238 136 38 327 307 89 214 331 139 237 157 287 202 146
(1) Disagree very much 42% 47% 48% 47% 42% 37% 35% 44% 40% 20% 41% 60% 30% 47% 49% 46% 43% 34%
HI L LM 0} (e} T T
1025 142 129 76 371 232 74 479 546 218 345 463 276 362 234 434 332 259
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 68% 72% 76% 76% 65% 64% 67% 65% 71% 50% 66% 83% 59% 72% 73% 70% 71% 61%
GH GH J L LM o (e} T T
Mean 2.01 1.90 1.86 1.84 2.06 2.10 2.08 2.06 1.97 247 2.06 1.62 2.23 1.92 1.89 1.94 1.97 217
C BCDF MN N PQ RS
S.D. 1.04 1.01 1.00 0.96 1.07 1.04 1.00 1.12 0.95 1.01 1.06 0.87 1.01 1.03 1.04 1.03 1.02 1.05
S.E. 0.03 0.07 0.08 0.09 0.05 0.05 0.10 0.04 0.03 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.04
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/SIT - UV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 30th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 31st 2021
How concerned are you that whichever party gets into power after the election your federal personal taxes will go up because of the increased spending/size of the deficit?
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K | $50K-$99K | $100K+ | HSorless Tg;:'zgﬁ/o ol unive
A B C D G H I J K L M N 0] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1512 192 170 102 517 429 102 728 784 397 536 579 439 507 353 480 453 579
BASE: WEIGHTED 1512 198 170 100* 570 364 110* 739 773 433 523 556 467 504 321 620 470 422
1246 164 138 89 466 299 92 593 653 316 446 484 377 412 269 525 398 323
Top 2 Box (Net) 82% 83% 81% 89% 82% 82% 83% 80% 85% 73% 85% 87% 81% 82% 84% 85% 85% 7%
J L L T T
720 92 79 48 269 176 55 353 367 155 265 300 205 241 156 323 236 161
(4) Very concerned 48% 47% 47% 48% 47% 48% 50% 48% 48% 36% 51% 54% 44% 49% 52% 50% 38%
L L T T
(3) Somewhat concerned 526 71 58 40 196 123 36 239 286 161 181 184 172 171 112 201 162 162
35% 36% 34% 40% 34% 34% 33% 32% 37% 37% 35% 33% 37% 34% 35% 32% 34% 38%
193 27 24 7 83 44 9 99 94 80 53 60 62 71 40 66 51 76
(2) Not very concerned 13% 13% 14% 7% 14% 12% 8% 13% 12% 18% 10% 1% 13% 14% 12% 11% 11% 18%
E MN RS
73 8 8 4 22 22 10 47 26 37 24 12 28 21 13 30 21 22
(1) Not at all concerned 5% 4% 5% 4% 4% 6% 9% 6% 3% 9% 5% 2% 6% 4% 4% 5% 5% 5%
G K MN N
266 34 32 11 104 65 19 147 119 117 77 72 920 92 53 96 72 98
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 18% 17% 19% 11% 18% 18% 17% 20% 15% 27% 15% 13% 19% 18% 16% 15% 15% 23%
K MN RS
Mean 3.25 3.25 3.23 3.33 3.25 3.24 3.25 3.22 3.29 3.00 3.31 3.39 3.19 3.25 3.28 3.32 3.30 3.10
L L T T
S.D. 0.86 0.83 0.86 0.79 0.84 0.89 0.94 0.91 0.81 0.94 0.83 0.76 0.88 0.85 0.83 0.85 0.84 0.88
S.E. 0.02 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.04 0.04 0.09 0.03 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/FIG/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UNV

* small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni August 30th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 31st 2021
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